
TRANS-
MISSION
Dry block

The sun is shining through above the most beautiful clouds.
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TRANSMISSION
Dry block

2019 HK Collection

UFQ-0021 UFQ-0021
UFQ-0022 UFQ-0022
UFQ-0023 UFQ-0023
UFQ-0024 UFQ-0024
UFQ-0025 UFQ-0025
UFQ-0026 UFQ-0026

170x700mm 170x700mm 165-172mm
690-700mm

6.0mm 4.0mm 4.0-4.2mm
6.0-6.2mm

UFQ-0021

UFQ-0022

UFQ-0023

UFQ-0024

UFQ-0025

UFQ-0026

170

170

6.0

4.0

Product Code
Front Temple

ToleranceFront

Standard Sizes

Thickness

Temple


